
FALL 2014
ENROLLMENT

Total Credit Hour 
Students
Undergraduate
Graduate, Master’s
Graduate, Doctoral

Headcount
 

14,369 
12,130  

1,417     
822

FTE
 

12,537
11,374

 875
 288

Clock Hour Students   202

FT/PT Headcount

Full-Time
Part-Time

UG
 11,288 

 842

GR
 877 

 1,362

Transfers  570

Diversity

White
Black
International
Hispanic
Multiracial
Other
Asian
American Indian
Pacific Islander

#
 10,727             

1,446
892
477
412                          

 250                                               
141

19 
 5 
 

%
74.65%
10.06%

6.21%
3.32%
2.87%
1.74%
0.98%
0.13%
0.03%

Gender

Male 
Female

#
 6,488 
 7,881

 

%
45.15%
54.85%

Residency

In-State
Out-of-State
International

UG
 10,920 

 710
 500

GR
 1,479

 368
392

Campus Location

Indiana 
Punxsutawney
Northpointe
Monroeville

 13,797 
 230
 132
 210

  



ENROLLMENT
BY COLLEGE

Eberly College of Business and 
Information Technology

College of Education and 
Educational Technology

College of Fine Arts

College of Health and 
Human Services

College of Humanities and 
Social Sciences

College of Natural Sciences and 
Mathematics

Academic Affairs/
Adult and Continuing Education

Bachelor’s
Master’s
Doctoral

2,412
624
122

Degrees Awarded

Tuition

In-State

Out-of-State

Reciprocity

UG
  $6,820 

 
$17,050

 
$11,594

GR
 $454 per

credit 
 $681 per

credit 

Faculty members with 
terminal degrees:

 495 (92.5%)

For more information:
www.iup.edu/snapshot

 UG GR

 2,416 286

 1,161 777

 508 43

 4,412 411

 1,300 515

 2,081 143

 252 64


