FALL 2014 ENROLLMENT

TUP

	Headcount	FTE
Total Credit Hour		
Students	14,369	12,537
Undergraduate	12,130	11,374
Graduate, Master's	1,417	875
Graduate, Doctoral	822	288

Clock Hour Students 202

FT/PT Headcount

	UG	GR
Full-Time	11,288	877
Part-Time	842	1,362

Transfers 570

Diversity

	#	%
White	10,727	74.65%
Black	1,446	10.06%
International	892	6.21%
Hispanic	477	3.32%
Multiracial	412	2.87%
Other	250	1.74%
Asian	141	0.98%
American Indian	19	0.13%
Pacific Islander	5	0.03%

Gender

#	%
6,488	45.15%
7,881	54.85%
	6,488

Residency

	UG	GR
In-State	10,920	1,479
Out-of-State	710	368
International	500	392

Campus Location

Indiana	13,797
Punxsutawney	230
Northpointe	132
Monroeville	210



TUP

UG GR

Eberly College of Business and Information Technology 2,416 286

> College of Education and Educational Technology 1,161 777

College of Fine Arts
508 43

College of Health and Human Services 4,412 411

College of Humanities and Social Sciences 1,300 515

College of Natural Sciences and
Mathematics
2,081 143

Academic Affairs/
Adult and Continuing Education
252 64

Degrees Awarded

Bachelor's 2,412 Master's 624 Doctoral 122

Tuition

UG GR
In-State \$6,820 \$454 per
credit
Out-of-State \$17,050 \$681 per
credit
Reciprocity \$11,594

Faculty members with terminal degrees: 495 (92.5%)

For more information: www.iup.edu/snapshot